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PJH A GRADE · A Grade Juniors

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 28 Mar 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 03 Apr 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB Angus Arndell

Wed 03 Apr 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST Olivia Thompson

Round 2 · Week starting Thu 04 Apr 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Apr 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes Simon Scott

Wed 10 Apr 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Paul Moody

Olivia Thompson

Round 3 · Week starting Thu 25 Apr 2024
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Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB Joseph Tanswell

Wed 01 May 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field AGRIWEST Sandvik Craig Kelly

Olivia Thompson

Round 4 · Week starting Thu 02 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 08 May 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST Paul Moody

Wed 08 May 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB Angus Arndell

Mandy Westcott

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 09 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 15 May 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Craig Kelly

Louise Witherow

Wed 15 May 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes Simon Scott

Olivia Thompson

Round 6 · Week starting Thu 16 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field AGRIWEST Sandvik Louise Witherow

Wed 22 May 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB Jack Elliott

Olivia Thompson

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 23 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB Archie Rix

Craig Kelly

Wed 29 May 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST Louise Witherow

Round 8 · Week starting Thu 30 May 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Jun 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes Craig Kelly

Wed 05 Jun 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Archie Rix

Louise Witherow

Round 9 · Week starting Thu 06 Jun 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB Graeme Tanswell

Joseph Tanswell

Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field AGRIWEST Sandvik jack Rice

Dane Hendry

Round 10 · Week starting Thu 13 Jun 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST David Thompson

Craig Kelly

Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB

Round 11 · Week starting Thu 20 Jun 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 26 Jun 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Jack Skinner

Dane Hendry

Wed 26 Jun 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes

Round 12 · Week starting Thu 27 Jun 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 03 Jul 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field

AGRIWEST Sandvik Nathan Baker
Craig Kelly

Wed 03 Jul 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB Angus Arndell

Andrew Finn

Round 13 · Week starting Thu 18 Jul 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB Ian Westcott

Olivia Thompson

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST Louise Witherow

Jack Elliott

Round 14 · Week starting Thu 25 Jul 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes Megan Hornery

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Elsie Joubert

Richard Rice

Round 15 · Week starting Thu 01 Aug 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mariah Louise Witherow
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Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:30 Williams Field Toyota Parkes SERVICES CLUB Jack Elliott

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field AGRIWEST Sandvik William Harry

Craig Kelly

Round 16 · Week starting Thu 08 Aug 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field Toyota Parkes AGRIWEST Declan Daley

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik SERVICES CLUB Ian Westcott

Megan Hornery

Round 17 · Week starting Thu 15 Aug 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:30 Mariah
Williams Field SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST Jack McGrath

Rachel Rice

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:30 Stephen
Davies Field Sandvik Toyota Parkes Louise Witherow

Glenn Johnstone

Semi Finals · Week starting Thu 29 Aug 2024

Parkes Hockey Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 02 Sep 2024 18:30 MW Field
Game Toyota Parkes Sandvik
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Mon 02 Sep 2024 18:30
SD Field
Game SERVICES CLUB AGRIWEST
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